
 
ACE Programme - Easter 2017 
 
Date  Days    Morning  Afternoon  Evening 

           

  Wed Breakf
ast 

       
4- Apr   Arrivals and Settling In  Arrivals and Settling In  Welcome Ceremony 
      

           
           

5 Apr  Thu  Lecture on the  Coach to  Walking tour and entrance  Dinner in Cambridge and     
UK Education 

   

     
Cambridge 

 
to Kings College + Punting 

 
Late Return     

System 
   

          
           

6 Apr  Fri         
    Our education system is the best in the world. . .   
           
           

7 Apr  Sat         
    Debates and Presentations  General English  X Factor 

           
           

8-Apr  Sun  Lecture on UK    Walking Tours. Houses of  Dinner in London and Late      
Coach to London 

 
Parliament. Ride on London 

 

    
Political System 

   
Return        

Eye 
 

          
           

9 Apr  Mon         
    Our Political Party will win the next election in the UK and here is why… 
           
           

10 Apr  Tue         
    Debates and Presentations  General English  Challenge Evening 

           
           

11 Apr  Wed         
    Visit to Theme Park     
           
           

12 Apr  Thu  Lecture on    Visit Pembroke College and  Dinner in Oxford and Late     
human 

 
Coach to Oxford 

 
see where Bannister broke 

 

       
Return     

achievement 
   

4 minute mile 
 

         
           

13 Apr  Fri         
    The greatest achievement by man is . . . .     
           
           

14 Apr  Sat         
    Debates and Presentation  General English  Sports Tournament 

           
           

15 Apr  Sun  Lecture on      Dinner in London and Late     
Nutririton and 

 
Coach to London 

 
Culinary Tour of London 

 

       
Return     

Diet 
     

          
           

16 Apr  Mon         
    Menu design, shopping, preparation    Bake Off 
           
           

17 Apr  Tue        Hotel 4 stars     

London Day 

   British Museum & Oxford 
Street 

 

        
           

           
           

18 Apr  Wed  
Departure Day 

   
Departure Day 

 
Departure Day         

           


